
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ryan Dewaard 1841 44 M 1/2 40-49 1:46:13.8 1:46:13.8 6:51/M
2 Terry Carlson 1742 50 M 1/3 50-59 1:57:07.4 1:57:09.9 7:33/M
3 Roberto Aguilera 1839 48 M 2/2 40-49 2:09:18.2 2:09:21.8 8:21/M
4 Anna Blick 1707 29 F 1/1 20-29 2:20:28.0 2:20:32.5 9:04/M
5 Jeff Seaholm 1836 54 M 2/3 50-59 2:23:55.2 2:24:01.5 9:17/M
6 Kara Ewing 1798 40 F 1/3 40-49 2:25:14.4 2:25:18.1 9:22/M
7 Lizzie Lee 1728 59 F 1/3 50-59 2:26:06.7 2:26:10.3 9:26/M
8 Julie Kroontje 1808 52 F 2/3 50-59 2:29:36.7 2:29:43.2 9:39/M
9 Jill Janzen 1834 40 F 2/3 40-49 2:35:48.8 2:35:52.3 10:03/M
10 Vonda Vanderyacht 1835 45 F 3/3 40-49 2:35:49.0 2:35:52.3 10:03/M
11 Mike Jager 1795 37 M 1/1 30-39 2:40:56.0 2:41:01.3 10:23/M
12 James Kopkowski 1722 57 M 3/3 50-59 2:42:22.2 2:42:26.5 10:29/M
13 Wendy Wall 1838 53 F 3/3 50-59 3:19:15.1 3:19:15.1 12:51/M

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

North County Road Run Results
25K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 3, 2016
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Anna Blick 1707 29 1 2:20:28.0 2:20:32.5 9:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kara Ewing 1798 40 2 2:25:14.4 2:25:18.1 9:22/M
2 Jill Janzen 1834 40 5 2:35:48.8 2:35:52.3 10:03/M
3 Vonda Vanderyacht 1835 45 6 2:35:49.0 2:35:52.3 10:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lizzie Lee 1728 59 3 2:26:06.7 2:26:10.3 9:26/M
2 Julie Kroontje 1808 52 4 2:29:36.7 2:29:43.2 9:39/M
3 Wendy Wall 1838 53 7 3:19:15.1 3:19:15.1 12:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mike Jager 1795 37 5 2:40:56.0 2:41:01.3 10:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ryan Dewaard 1841 44 1 1:46:13.8 1:46:13.8 6:51/M
2 Roberto Aguilera 1839 48 3 2:09:18.2 2:09:21.8 8:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Terry Carlson 1742 50 2 1:57:07.4 1:57:09.9 7:33/M
2 Jeff Seaholm 1836 54 4 2:23:55.2 2:24:01.5 9:17/M
3 James Kopkowski 1722 57 6 2:42:22.2 2:42:26.5 10:29/M

Male 50 to 59

North County Road Run Results
25K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 3, 2016
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 20 to 29

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Eric Steiger 1843 16 M 1/3 11-19 0:35:57.4 0:35:58.7 5:48/M
2 Kris Warkentin 1792 35 M 1/4 30-39 0:36:51.0 0:36:51.4 5:57/M
3 Ryan Attwater 1737 36 M 2/4 30-39 0:44:20.0 0:44:21.7 7:09/M
4 Noah Walker 1749 16 M 2/3 11-19 0:46:55.7 0:46:57.2 7:34/M
5 Kent Bouma 1701 42 M 1/5 40-49 0:47:48.2 0:47:55.4 7:43/M
6 Isaiah Deregt 1786 15 M 3/3 11-19 0:48:44.9 0:48:46.2 7:52/M
7 Brooke Berendsen 1840 17 F 1/2 11-19 0:48:48.3 0:48:48.3 7:52/M
8 Jake Kent 1761 29 M 1/1 20-29 0:50:09.6 0:50:14.5 8:05/M
9 Jim Richardson 1802 45 M 2/5 40-49 0:50:13.7 0:50:16.5 8:06/M
10 Christa Bajema 1703 40 F 1/9 40-49 0:50:22.7 0:50:28.9 8:07/M
11 Mark Wessner 1727 47 M 3/5 40-49 0:51:19.9 0:51:24.4 8:17/M
12 Dale Devries 1787 55 M 1/4 50-59 0:52:01.4 0:52:04.6 8:23/M
13 Jeffry Karber 1739 43 M 4/5 40-49 0:52:19.1 0:52:21.3 8:26/M
14 Bill Almlie 1719 52 M 2/4 50-59 0:53:14.6 0:53:18.5 8:35/M
15 Courtney Lancaster 1704 32 F 1/10 30-39 0:53:17.0 0:53:22.3 8:36/M
16 Katie Kerr 1776 35 F 2/10 30-39 0:53:55.6 0:54:05.3 8:42/M
17 Jon Crew 1773 48 M 5/5 40-49 0:53:57.0 0:54:02.2 8:42/M
18 Hanna Crew 1772 12 F 2/2 11-19 0:53:57.0 0:54:02.2 8:42/M
19 Meredith Moyer 1780 64 F 1/1 60-99 0:54:00.0 1:09:13.2 8:43/M
20 Linda Nichols 1846 54 F 1/4 50-59 0:54:06.6 0:54:08.7 8:44/M
21 Traci Huffer-Mayer 1774 54 F 2/4 50-59 0:55:57.6 0:56:02.2 9:01/M
22 Katie Bedient 1809 25 F 1/6 20-29 0:57:06.3 0:57:11.5 9:13/M
23 Streve Greenhaw 1736 66 M 1/3 60-99 0:59:02.4 0:59:10.8 9:31/M
24 Cassie Schelling 1825 29 F 2/6 20-29 0:59:24.3 0:59:28.8 9:35/M
25 Whitney Tjoelker 1791 29 F 3/6 20-29 0:59:38.8 0:59:47.2 9:37/M
26 Ramin Ahsaei 1705 53 M 3/4 50-59 0:59:41.3 0:59:48.8 9:38/M
27 Rick Scott 1824 62 M 2/3 60-99 1:00:11.4 1:00:17.2 9:42/M
28 Paymon Ahsaei 1706 34 M 3/4 30-39 1:00:50.9 1:00:58.5 9:49/M
29 Kimberly Epoch 1807 42 F 2/9 40-49 1:01:45.4 1:01:53.5 9:58/M
30 Nicole Nims 1744 48 F 3/9 40-49 1:02:04.6 1:02:10.7 10:01/M
31 Brittany Mcleod 1783 26 F 4/6 20-29 1:02:22.9 1:02:29.2 10:04/M
32 Regan Dement 1816 35 F 3/10 30-39 1:02:28.4 1:02:40.2 10:05/M
33 Jaelyn Libolt 1815 38 F 4/10 30-39 1:02:28.7 1:02:40.2 10:05/M
34 Todd Boles 1806 52 M 4/4 50-59 1:04:10.3 1:04:14.9 10:21/M
35 Erin Lunde 1804 30 F 5/10 30-39 1:05:53.0 1:06:00.9 10:38/M
36 Larina Simshauser 1826 29 F 5/6 20-29 1:06:16.8 1:06:22.6 10:41/M
37 Kenneth Hay 1762 73 M 3/3 60-99 1:08:04.2 1:08:15.4 10:59/M
38 Jodi Hoppins 1784 48 F 4/9 40-49 1:09:16.8 1:09:26.5 11:10/M
39 Monica Tiesinga 1800 42 F 5/9 40-49 1:13:24.9 1:13:32.3 11:50/M
40 Kristal Boles 1805 47 F 6/9 40-49 1:14:02.7 1:14:06.6 11:56/M
41 Sarah Pederson 1725 32 F 6/10 30-39 1:14:36.7 1:14:47.5 12:02/M
42 Becky Pederson 1729 32 F 7/10 30-39 1:14:36.8 1:14:47.5 12:02/M
43 Matt Valerio 1750 34 M 4/4 30-39 1:15:52.4 1:16:03.3 12:14/M
44 Lauren Valerio 1751 34 F 8/10 30-39 1:15:52.8 1:16:02.3 12:14/M
45 Lara Johann-Reichart 1731 25 F 6/6 20-29 1:16:35.5 1:16:43.8 12:21/M
46 Yadira Koshman 1732 34 F 9/10 30-39 1:16:52.3 1:16:59.9 12:24/M
47 Karen Friesen 1741 55 F 3/4 50-59 1:17:21.1 1:17:28.9 12:29/M
48 Janel Schuyleman 1821 33 F 10/10 30-39 1:23:22.8 1:23:32.3 13:27/M
49 Kathy Wubben 1801 45 F 7/9 40-49 1:23:52.0 1:23:55.5 13:32/M
50 Shari De Boom 1797 53 F 4/4 50-59 1:23:52.8 1:23:55.5 13:32/M
51 Traci Likkel 1811 46 F 8/9 40-49 1:24:33.0 1:24:36.7 13:38/M
52 Sharla Ellens 1799 49 F 9/9 40-49 1:24:33.2 1:24:36.7 13:38/M

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Overall Finish List
North County Road Run Results

Saturday, September 3, 2016
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brooke Berendsen 1840 17 1 0:48:48.3 0:48:48.3 7:52/M
2 Hanna Crew 1772 12 5 0:53:57.0 0:54:02.2 8:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Katie Bedient 1809 25 9 0:57:06.3 0:57:11.5 9:13/M
2 Cassie Schelling 1825 29 10 0:59:24.3 0:59:28.8 9:35/M
3 Whitney Tjoelker 1791 29 11 0:59:38.8 0:59:47.2 9:37/M
4 Brittany Mcleod 1783 26 14 1:02:22.9 1:02:29.2 10:04/M
5 Larina Simshauser 1826 29 18 1:06:16.8 1:06:22.6 10:41/M
6 Lara Johann-Reichart 1731 25 25 1:16:35.5 1:16:43.8 12:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Courtney Lancaster 1704 32 3 0:53:17.0 0:53:22.3 8:36/M
2 Katie Kerr 1776 35 4 0:53:55.6 0:54:05.3 8:42/M
3 Regan Dement 1816 35 15 1:02:28.4 1:02:40.2 10:05/M
4 Jaelyn Libolt 1815 38 16 1:02:28.7 1:02:40.2 10:05/M
5 Erin Lunde 1804 30 17 1:05:53.0 1:06:00.9 10:38/M
6 Sarah Pederson 1725 32 22 1:14:36.7 1:14:47.5 12:02/M
7 Becky Pederson 1729 32 23 1:14:36.8 1:14:47.5 12:02/M
8 Lauren Valerio 1751 34 24 1:15:52.8 1:16:02.3 12:14/M
9 Yadira Koshman 1732 34 26 1:16:52.3 1:16:59.9 12:24/M

10 Janel Schuyleman 1821 33 28 1:23:22.8 1:23:32.3 13:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Christa Bajema 1703 40 2 0:50:22.7 0:50:28.9 8:07/M
2 Kimberly Epoch 1807 42 12 1:01:45.4 1:01:53.5 9:58/M
3 Nicole Nims 1744 48 13 1:02:04.6 1:02:10.7 10:01/M
4 Jodi Hoppins 1784 48 19 1:09:16.8 1:09:26.5 11:10/M
5 Monica Tiesinga 1800 42 20 1:13:24.9 1:13:32.3 11:50/M
6 Kristal Boles 1805 47 21 1:14:02.7 1:14:06.6 11:56/M
7 Kathy Wubben 1801 45 29 1:23:52.0 1:23:55.5 13:32/M
8 Traci Likkel 1811 46 31 1:24:33.0 1:24:36.7 13:38/M
9 Sharla Ellens 1799 49 32 1:24:33.2 1:24:36.7 13:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Linda Nichols 1846 54 7 0:54:06.6 0:54:08.7 8:44/M
2 Traci Huffer-Mayer 1774 54 8 0:55:57.6 0:56:02.2 9:01/M
3 Karen Friesen 1741 55 27 1:17:21.1 1:17:28.9 12:29/M
4 Shari De Boom 1797 53 30 1:23:52.8 1:23:55.5 13:32/M

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 11 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

North County Road Run Results
10K  Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 3, 2016
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Meredith Moyer 1780 64 6 0:54:00.0 1:09:13.2 8:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Eric Steiger 1843 16 1 0:35:57.4 0:35:58.7 5:48/M
2 Noah Walker 1749 16 4 0:46:55.7 0:46:57.2 7:34/M
3 Isaiah Deregt 1786 15 6 0:48:44.9 0:48:46.2 7:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jake Kent 1761 29 7 0:50:09.6 0:50:14.5 8:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kris Warkentin 1792 35 2 0:36:51.0 0:36:51.4 5:57/M
2 Ryan Attwater 1737 36 3 0:44:20.0 0:44:21.7 7:09/M
3 Paymon Ahsaei 1706 34 17 1:00:50.9 1:00:58.5 9:49/M
4 Matt Valerio 1750 34 20 1:15:52.4 1:16:03.3 12:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kent Bouma 1701 42 5 0:47:48.2 0:47:55.4 7:43/M
2 Jim Richardson 1802 45 8 0:50:13.7 0:50:16.5 8:06/M
3 Mark Wessner 1727 47 9 0:51:19.9 0:51:24.4 8:17/M
4 Jeffry Karber 1739 43 11 0:52:19.1 0:52:21.3 8:26/M
5 Jon Crew 1773 48 13 0:53:57.0 0:54:02.2 8:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dale Devries 1787 55 10 0:52:01.4 0:52:04.6 8:23/M
2 Bill Almlie 1719 52 12 0:53:14.6 0:53:18.5 8:35/M
3 Ramin Ahsaei 1705 53 15 0:59:41.3 0:59:48.8 9:38/M
4 Todd Boles 1806 52 18 1:04:10.3 1:04:14.9 10:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Streve Greenhaw 1736 66 14 0:59:02.4 0:59:10.8 9:31/M
2 Rick Scott 1824 62 16 1:00:11.4 1:00:17.2 9:42/M
3 Kenneth Hay 1762 73 19 1:08:04.2 1:08:15.4 10:59/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and Over

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 60 and Over

Male 11 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brooks DeWaard 1847 16 M 1/6 11-19 0:17:41.0 0:17:44.4 5:42/M
2 Caleb Langstraat 1708 12 M 2/6 11-19 0:21:38.3 0:21:41.3 6:59/M
3 Barney Feenstra 1775 71 M 1/7 60-99 0:21:43.7 0:21:46.8 7:00/M
4 Kurt Langstraat 1781 54 M 1/5 50-59 0:21:57.9 0:22:02.2 7:05/M
5 Dawson Bouma 1710 11 M 3/6 11-19 0:22:35.7 0:22:39.5 7:17/M
6 Donnelly Miller 1845 41 M 1/10 40-49 0:23:00.7 0:23:03.9 7:25/M
7 Ian Jackson 1746 38 M 1/2 30-39 0:23:06.6 0:23:09.9 7:27/M
8 Kristen Bornemann 1796 31 F 1/3 30-39 0:23:08.4 0:23:13.2 7:28/M
9 Michael Terbeek 1831 41 M 2/10 40-49 0:23:23.8 0:23:28.2 7:33/M
10 Paul Jardinski 1789 45 M 3/10 40-49 0:24:36.0 0:24:54.5 7:56/M
11 Brayden Walker 1769 16 M 4/6 11-19 0:24:40.6 0:24:48.3 7:57/M
12 Gemma Jackson 1747 29 F 1/5 20-29 0:24:51.2 0:24:55.7 8:01/M
13 Mark Ewing 1828 40 M 4/10 40-49 0:25:34.8 0:25:38.9 8:15/M
14 Maya Ewing 1829 12 F 1/4 11-19 0:26:13.5 0:26:16.8 8:27/M
15 Lyle Sieg 1748 56 M 2/5 50-59 0:26:17.3 0:26:21.3 8:29/M
16 Evan Walker 1767 12 M 5/6 11-19 0:26:46.6 0:26:54.6 8:38/M
17 Ena Macpherson 1755 57 F 1/5 50-59 0:26:56.1 0:27:04.3 8:41/M
18 Ross Black 1844 37 M 2/2 30-39 0:27:06.3 0:27:22.2 8:45/M
19 Muriel Terbeek 1830 14 F 2/4 11-19 0:27:21.3 0:27:25.5 8:49/M
20 Isabella Almlie 1718 14 F 3/4 11-19 0:27:28.0 0:27:32.7 8:52/M
21 Stacy Price 1760 52 F 2/5 50-59 0:28:01.6 0:28:07.1 9:02/M
22 Heidi Pellegrini 1726 52 F 3/5 50-59 0:28:09.0 0:28:17.5 9:05/M
23 Kelsey Heystek 1758 22 F 2/5 20-29 0:29:41.5 0:29:47.7 9:35/M
24 Lisa Heystek 1759 20 F 3/5 20-29 0:29:41.6 0:29:47.3 9:35/M
25 Glenn Mason 1745 62 M 2/7 60-99 0:30:26.1 0:30:30.9 9:49/M
26 Gordon Elton 1738 70 M 3/7 60-99 0:30:37.5 0:30:46.7 9:53/M
27 Jennifer Jardinski 1790 42 F 1/5 40-49 0:30:38.4 0:30:56.3 9:53/M
28 Maggie Walker 1768 14 F 4/4 11-19 0:30:44.8 0:30:54.5 9:55/M
29 Tony Holladay 1848 45 M 5/10 40-49 0:31:30.3 0:31:37.5 10:10/M
30 Joseph Jovanovich 1724 56 M 3/5 50-59 0:31:31.0 0:31:37.5 10:10/M
31 Juli Bouma 1712 33 F 2/3 30-39 0:32:46.7 0:32:53.3 10:34/M
32 Jorja Bouma 1711 10 F 1/2 1-10 0:32:46.9 0:32:53.2 10:34/M
33 Avery Langstraat 1709 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:32:47.9 0:32:54.5 10:35/M
34 Brad Rader 1743 44 M 6/10 40-49 0:33:01.5 0:33:01.5 10:39/M
35 Kallie Walker 1766 9 F 2/2 1-10 0:33:37.8 0:33:47.4 10:51/M
36 Penny Walker 1770 40 F 2/5 40-49 0:33:43.3 0:33:52.3 10:53/M
37 Andrew Tanner 1715 12 M 6/6 11-19 0:34:29.9 0:34:37.8 11:07/M
38 Ken Tanner 1716 40 M 7/10 40-49 0:34:30.5 0:34:38.8 11:08/M
39 Glenn Deperalta 1810 43 M 8/10 40-49 0:35:31.7 0:35:39.5 11:27/M
40 Unknown Partic. 1837 1837 M 1/2 0- 0 0:36:26.8 0:36:26.8 11:45/M
41 Jan Wiebking 1823 48 F 3/5 40-49 0:36:48.0 0:41:54.8 11:52/M
42 Garin Walker 1765 7 M 1/1 1-10 0:36:50.2 0:36:58.8 11:53/M
43 Bill Wiebking 1822 46 M 9/10 40-49 0:36:50.2 0:41:58.6 11:53/M
44 Brook Walker 1771 40 M 10/10 40-49 0:36:53.1 0:37:01.8 11:54/M
45 Gordon Clark 1735 54 M 4/5 50-59 0:37:59.9 0:38:14.5 12:15/M
46 Peter Macpherson 1753 60 M 4/7 60-99 0:38:39.1 0:38:57.8 12:28/M
47 Kayla Hobbs 1785 31 F 3/3 30-39 0:38:46.8 0:38:57.3 12:30/M
48 Alexandria Kent 1757 29 F 4/5 20-29 0:41:07.4 0:41:19.8 13:16/M
49 Randy Duncalfe 1853 63 M 5/7 60-99 0:46:26.9 0:46:43.3 14:59/M
50 Brienna Cabral 1850 20 F 5/5 20-29 0:49:44.1 0:50:00.1 16:03/M
51 Paula Sharp 1851 62 F 1/3 60-99 0:49:44.8 0:50:00.8 16:03/M
52 Lou Greenhaw 1733 65 F 2/3 60-99 0:50:34.5 0:50:46.2 16:19/M
53 Sharon Clark 1734 48 F 4/5 40-49 0:50:35.3 0:50:46.9 16:19/M
54 Anne Foster 1779 67 F 3/3 60-99 0:51:25.3 0:51:40.2 16:35/M
55 Embi Torres 1756 46 F 5/5 40-49 0:51:25.4 0:51:40.6 16:35/M
56 Steven Foster 1778 28 M 1/1 20-29 0:51:46.3 0:52:02.3 16:42/M
57 Demetree Robinson 1817 54 F 4/5 50-59 0:54:00.0 0:54:13.4 17:25/M

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Overall Finish List
North County Road Run Results

Saturday, September 3, 2016
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

58 Rachell Sardeson 1720 54 F 5/5 50-59 0:55:10.6 0:55:30.3 17:48/M
59 Jay Sardeson 1721 54 M 5/5 50-59 0:55:11.8 0:55:29.5 17:48/M
60 Jim Menion 1852 67 M 6/7 60-99 0:57:10.0 0:57:26.4 18:26/M
61 Dave Black 1849 62 M 7/7 60-99 0:57:11.9 0:57:26.6 18:27/M
62 Unknown Partic. 1842 1842 M 2/2 0- 0 1:22:52.3 1:22:52.3 26:44/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Avery Langstraat 1709 0 15 0:32:47.9 0:32:54.5 10:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jorja Bouma 1711 10 14 0:32:46.9 0:32:53.2 10:34/M
2 Kallie Walker 1766 9 16 0:33:37.8 0:33:47.4 10:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Maya Ewing 1829 12 3 0:26:13.5 0:26:16.8 8:27/M
2 Muriel Terbeek 1830 14 5 0:27:21.3 0:27:25.5 8:49/M
3 Isabella Almlie 1718 14 6 0:27:28.0 0:27:32.7 8:52/M
4 Maggie Walker 1768 14 12 0:30:44.8 0:30:54.5 9:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Gemma Jackson 1747 29 2 0:24:51.2 0:24:55.7 8:01/M
2 Kelsey Heystek 1758 22 9 0:29:41.5 0:29:47.7 9:35/M
3 Lisa Heystek 1759 20 10 0:29:41.6 0:29:47.3 9:35/M
4 Alexandria Kent 1757 29 20 0:41:07.4 0:41:19.8 13:16/M
5 Brienna Cabral 1850 20 21 0:49:44.1 0:50:00.1 16:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kristen Bornemann 1796 31 1 0:23:08.4 0:23:13.2 7:28/M
2 Juli Bouma 1712 33 13 0:32:46.7 0:32:53.3 10:34/M
3 Kayla Hobbs 1785 31 19 0:38:46.8 0:38:57.3 12:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jennifer Jardinski 1790 42 11 0:30:38.4 0:30:56.3 9:53/M
2 Penny Walker 1770 40 17 0:33:43.3 0:33:52.3 10:53/M
3 Jan Wiebking 1823 48 18 0:36:48.0 0:41:54.8 11:52/M
4 Sharon Clark 1734 48 24 0:50:35.3 0:50:46.9 16:19/M
5 Embi Torres 1756 46 26 0:51:25.4 0:51:40.6 16:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ena Macpherson 1755 57 4 0:26:56.1 0:27:04.3 8:41/M
2 Stacy Price 1760 52 7 0:28:01.6 0:28:07.1 9:02/M
3 Heidi Pellegrini 1726 52 8 0:28:09.0 0:28:17.5 9:05/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female No Age Provided

Female 10 and Under

Female 11 to 19

North County Road Run Results
5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 3, 2016
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Demetree Robinson 1817 54 27 0:54:00.0 0:54:13.4 17:25/M
5 Rachell Sardeson 1720 54 28 0:55:10.6 0:55:30.3 17:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Paula Sharp 1851 62 22 0:49:44.8 0:50:00.8 16:03/M
2 Lou Greenhaw 1733 65 23 0:50:34.5 0:50:46.2 16:19/M
3 Anne Foster 1779 67 25 0:51:25.3 0:51:40.2 16:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Unknown Partic. 1837 1837 23 0:36:26.8 0:36:26.8 11:45/M
2 Unknown Partic. 1842 1842 34 1:22:52.3 1:22:52.3 26:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Garin Walker 1765 7 24 0:36:50.2 0:36:58.8 11:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brooks DeWaard 1847 16 1 0:17:41.0 0:17:44.4 5:42/M
2 Caleb Langstraat 1708 12 2 0:21:38.3 0:21:41.3 6:59/M
3 Dawson Bouma 1710 11 5 0:22:35.7 0:22:39.5 7:17/M
4 Brayden Walker 1769 16 10 0:24:40.6 0:24:48.3 7:57/M
5 Evan Walker 1767 12 13 0:26:46.6 0:26:54.6 8:38/M
6 Andrew Tanner 1715 12 20 0:34:29.9 0:34:37.8 11:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Steven Foster 1778 28 30 0:51:46.3 0:52:02.3 16:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ian Jackson 1746 38 7 0:23:06.6 0:23:09.9 7:27/M
2 Ross Black 1844 37 14 0:27:06.3 0:27:22.2 8:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Donnelly Miller 1845 41 6 0:23:00.7 0:23:03.9 7:25/M
2 Michael Terbeek 1831 41 8 0:23:23.8 0:23:28.2 7:33/M
3 Paul Jardinski 1789 45 9 0:24:36.0 0:24:54.5 7:56/M
4 Mark Ewing 1828 40 11 0:25:34.8 0:25:38.9 8:15/M
5 Tony Holladay 1848 45 17 0:31:30.3 0:31:37.5 10:10/M
6 Brad Rader 1743 44 19 0:33:01.5 0:33:01.5 10:39/M
7 Ken Tanner 1716 40 21 0:34:30.5 0:34:38.8 11:08/M
8 Glenn Deperalta 1810 43 22 0:35:31.7 0:35:39.5 11:27/M
9 Bill Wiebking 1822 46 25 0:36:50.2 0:41:58.6 11:53/M

10 Brook Walker 1771 40 26 0:36:53.1 0:37:01.8 11:54/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 11 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male No Age Provided

Male 10 and Under

Female 60 and Over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kurt Langstraat 1781 54 4 0:21:57.9 0:22:02.2 7:05/M
2 Lyle Sieg 1748 56 12 0:26:17.3 0:26:21.3 8:29/M
3 Joseph Jovanovich 1724 56 18 0:31:31.0 0:31:37.5 10:10/M
4 Gordon Clark 1735 54 27 0:37:59.9 0:38:14.5 12:15/M
5 Jay Sardeson 1721 54 31 0:55:11.8 0:55:29.5 17:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Barney Feenstra 1775 71 3 0:21:43.7 0:21:46.8 7:00/M
2 Glenn Mason 1745 62 15 0:30:26.1 0:30:30.9 9:49/M
3 Gordon Elton 1738 70 16 0:30:37.5 0:30:46.7 9:53/M
4 Peter Macpherson 1753 60 28 0:38:39.1 0:38:57.8 12:28/M
5 Randy Duncalfe 1853 63 29 0:46:26.9 0:46:43.3 14:59/M
6 Jim Menion 1852 67 32 0:57:10.0 0:57:26.4 18:26/M
7 Dave Black 1849 62 33 0:57:11.9 0:57:26.6 18:27/M

Male 60 and Over

Male 50 to 59
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